Congressional Candidate Table 119

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Debts Owed
as of December 31, 2017

Candidate Name
CISNEROS, GILBERT
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
LAMB, JONATHAN M.
AHN, ROBERT LEE
WARD, JOHN
RICHARDSON, DAVID
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
ROSE, JOHN W.
AHMAD, NILOFER NINA
HOEBER, AMIE
LLOP, WILLIAM
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
THORBURN, ANDY
MEUSER, DANIEL
WALKER, RICK
GREEN, MARK DR.
FENENBOCK, DORI
DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ
GRAY, BOB
ROBERTS, KEVIN
MOODY, DAN
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
MULLIKIN, TOM
GILES, DAVID VICTOR
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
HASHIMI, NADIA DR
BAIRD, JAMES R PHD
WATKINS, STEVE
SHEEHAN, MOLLY
LARA, DAMIAN
FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD
JANOWICZ, PHIL ANDREW DR.
COSTELLO, FREDRICK WILLIAM
CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'Quico’
GREEN, RICK
MCCALL, BRIAN MATTHEW
NEGLEY, WILLIAM W.
WOLFF, DENNY
HEISE, KURT
HARRIS, TAMARA
EMERT, JASON
MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755
MUROFF, DANIEL
STEARNS, CANDIUS MRS.
BALAT, DAVID
OLSON, BRAYDEN
SANBORN, ANDY
HAVENS, JONATHAN MR.
MOYA, PAUL
RACZKOWSKI, A. ROCKY

State District

CA
MI
IN

CA
FL
FL

X

TN
PA

MD

GA

X

CA
PA

X

TN

X

MA

GA

X

GA

GA

SC

AZ

CA

MD
IN
KS
PA

NM
KS
CA
FL
X

MA
X
X
PA
MI
NJ

TN
NH
PA
MI
X

WA
NH
X

NM
MI

39
11
06
34
06
27
03
06
01
06
11
29
39
09
02
07
16
03
06
02
06
06
05
09
39

PN OWONOO R

=
=

Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

This table was published on 4/6/2018

Challenger/Open Debts Owed

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$1,315,256
$930,100
$550,000
$526,570
$506,564
$500,000
$500,000
$500,000
$450,587
$450,000
$446,589
$400,000
$335,900
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$300,000
$279,574
$276,617
$273,125
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$249,873
$242,449
$225,000
$200,000
$175,100
$170,000
$150,000
$150,000
$149,000
$127,194
$120,444
$120,000
$110,021
$105,000
$102,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$95,000
$94,500
$85,500
$84,944
$82,846
$80,724
$78,750
$75,000



	CongressionalCandidate Table11g

