Congressional Candidate Table 11g

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Debts Owed as of December 31, 2017

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open	Debts Owed
1	CISNEROS, GILBERT	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,315,256
2	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$930,100
3	LAMB, JONATHAN M.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$550,000
4	AHN, ROBERT LEE	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$526,570
5	WARD, JOHN	FL	06	Republican Party	Open	\$506,564
6	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$500,000
7	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
8	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$500,000
9	AHMAD, NILOFER NINA	PA	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$450,587
10	HOEBER, AMIE	MD	06	Republican Party	Open	\$450,000
11	LLOP, WILLIAM	GA	11	Republican Party	Open	\$446,589
12	JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR	TX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$400,000
13	THORBURN, ANDY	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$335,900
14	MEUSER, DANIEL	PA	09	Republican Party	Open	\$300,000
15	WALKER, RICK	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$300,000
16	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$300,000
17	FENENBOCK, DORI	TX	16	Democratic Party	Open	\$300,000
18	DAS, ABHIJIT BEEJ	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$279,574
19	GRAY, BOB	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$276,617
20	ROBERTS, KEVIN	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$273,125
21	MOODY, DAN	GA	06	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
22	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$250,000
23	MULLIKIN, TOM	SC	05	Republican Party	Open	\$250,000
24	GILES, DAVID VICTOR	ΑZ	09	Republican Party	Open	\$249,873
25	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$242,449
26	HASHIMI, NADIA DR	MD	6	Democratic Party	Open	\$225,000
27	BAIRD, JAMES R PHD	IN	4	Republican Party	Open	\$200,000
28	WATKINS, STEVE	KS	2	Republican Party	Open	\$175,100
29	SHEEHAN, MOLLY	PA	5	Democratic Party	Open	\$170,000
30	LARA, DAMIAN	NM	1	Democratic Party	Open	\$150,000
31	FITZGERALD, STEPHEN EDWARD	KS	2	Republican Party	Open	\$150,000
32	JANOWICZ, PHIL ANDREW DR.	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$149,000
33	COSTELLO, FREDRICK WILLIAM	FL	6	Republican Party	Open	\$127,194
34	CANSECO, FRANCISCO 'QUICO'	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$120,444
35	GREEN, RICK	MA	3	Republican Party	Open	\$120,000
36	MCCALL, BRIAN MATTHEW	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$110,021
37	NEGLEY, WILLIAM W.	TX	21	Republican Party	Open	\$105,000
38	WOLFF, DENNY	PA	9	Democratic Party	Open	\$102,000
39	HEISE, KURT	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
40	HARRIS, TAMARA	NJ	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$100,000
41	EMERT, JASON	TN	2	Republican Party	Open	\$100,000
42	MACKENZIE, MARK S 6038679755	NH	1	Democratic Party	Open	\$100,000
43	MUROFF, DANIEL	PA	5	Democratic Party	Open	\$95,000
44	STEARNS, CANDIUS MRS.	MI	9	Republican Party	Open	\$94,500
45 40	BALAT, DAVID	TX	2	Republican Party	Open	\$85,500
46	OLSON, BRAYDEN	WA	8	Democratic Party	Open	\$84,944
47	SANBORN, ANDY	NH	1	Republican Party	Open	\$82,846
48	HAVENS, JONATHAN MR.	TX	2	Republican Party	Open	\$80,724
49 50	MOYA, PAUL	NM	1	Democratic Party	Open	\$78,750
50	RACZKOWSKI, A. ROCKY	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$75,000